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Women / 9 / L9 b10 g1
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Dowdy4435
International Gold

9.625 9.525 9.6259.200 37.975
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Vale Acevedo4454
FGTC

9.100 9.400 9.5009.300 37.300
3 3T 1 2T 2 

2 

Madison Rodgers4489
FGTC

9.300 9.200 9.4759.275 37.250
2 6 2 5T 3 

3 

Lauren Pizano1451
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 9.400 9.5009.000 36.700
8 3T 6 2T 4 

4 

Mariana Mendoza4478
FGTC

8.825 9.500 9.3508.850 36.525
7 2 7 7 5 

5 

Sahara Browne1381
Lakewood Ranch

8.600 8.700 9.4759.075 35.850
10 8T 4T 5T 6 

6 

Neela Nicholson3168
Park Avenue

8.700 7.600 9.5009.075 34.875
9 10 4T 2T 7 

7 

Lauren Hartmann2813
Gymnastics USA 

9.025 8.700 9.1757.500 34.400
4 8T 12 8 8 

8 

Mikayla Faulconer1402
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.175 8.0258.150 34.250
6 7 10 12 9 

9 

Korbyn Sophia Jones2815
Gymnastics USA 

8.925 6.950 9.0258.100 33.000
5 11 11 9 10 

10 

Hannah Joyner4444
International Gold

0.000 9.375 8.6508.400 26.425
12 5 9 11 11 

11 

Lillian Donahue216
EVO Gymnastics

8.200 0.000 8.9258.675 25.800
11 12 8 10 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 b10 g2
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addy Mazzoni231
EVO Gymnastics

9.300 9.350 9.5508.950 37.150
3 3 3 2 1 

1 

Reagan Robbins2160
Precision - GA

9.275 9.500 9.4758.550 36.800
4 1 7 3 2 

2 

Genesis Bosque4461
FGTC

9.150 9.400 9.2258.675 36.450
6 2 5 7T 3 

3 

Emry Clasen3289
Golden City

8.750 9.150 9.2509.275 36.425
10 5 2 6 4 

4 

McKenna Doebert3040
Southern Starz

8.775 9.000 8.7259.350 35.850
9 6 1 10 5 

5 

GiGi Thomas3199
Park Avenue

9.325 8.750 9.2258.375 35.675
2 8 8 7T 6 

6 

Ava Claire Shuttlesworth2165
Precision - GA

9.600 8.275 9.3758.275 35.525
1 9 9T 4 7 

7 

Taylor LaMacchia2463
LaFleur's Tampa

9.225 8.825 9.2758.050 35.375
5 7 11 5 8 

8 

Korra Damron3039
Southern Starz

7.600 8.150 8.5008.575 32.825
12 10 6 11 9 

9 

Nicole Galasso4169
Boundless Gymnastics

7.850 7.000 8.9258.275 32.050
11 12 9T 9 10 

10 

Corin Mohammadbhoy1441
Lakewood Ranch

9.025 9.175 0.0008.750 26.950
7 4 4 12 11 

11 

Grace Flint1405
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 8.100 9.6500.000 26.600
8 11 12 1 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 b10 g3
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Flury4437
International Gold

9.175 9.550 9.4009.450 37.575
2 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Brianna Folkers1406
Lakewood Ranch

8.550 9.450 9.4009.200 36.600
8T 2 2 3T 2 

2 

Chloe Seaga4492
FGTC

9.200 8.750 9.6258.825 36.400
1 7 4 1 3 

3 

Molly Finan3303
Golden City

9.100 9.225 9.2508.700 36.275
3 3 6 6 4 

4 

Esther Goltsman1414
Lakewood Ranch

8.975 9.125 8.5758.450 35.125
6 5 8 7 5 

5 

Karlee Hills3141
Park Avenue

8.650 8.500 8.1258.725 34.000
7 8 5 8 6 

6 

Cipi Cipriani4466
FGTC

8.500 7.150 7.8758.200 31.725
10 9 9 9 7 

7 

Anastasia Anthou1372
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.100 0.0008.550 26.700
4T 6 7 10T 8 

8 

Amanda Czubkowski3118
Park Avenue

8.550 0.000 9.4007.600 25.550
8T 10T 10 3T 9 

9 

Ava DelRosario1394
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 0.000 9.5758.850 18.425
11 10T 3 2 10 

10 

Natalie Thomas1465
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.175 0.0000.000 18.225
4T 4 11 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 b10 g4
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Margarita Lopez1434
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.050 9.3759.325 36.900
3 3 1 3 1 

1 

Nevaeh Bohannon2135
Precision - GA

9.350 9.600 8.8008.450 36.200
1 1 5 8 2 

2 

Isabella Olson3357
Golden City

9.200 8.925 9.0008.950 36.075
2 5 3 4T 3 

3 

Olivia Combs4528
West Broward

8.825 9.075 8.8508.400 35.150
5 2 6 7 4 

4 

Isabella Hardin4970
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 8.950 7.9509.225 34.925
6T 4 2 12 5 

5 

Kayla Devaux3121
Park Avenue

8.800 8.225 9.5008.325 34.850
6T 6 7 1 6 

6 

Katie Hirt4172
Boundless Gymnastics

8.200 7.950 8.5258.850 33.525
10 7 4 11 7 

7 

Danielle Robins4560
West Broward

8.800 7.300 8.9507.475 32.525
6T 9 10 6 8 

8 

Emma Galasso4168
Boundless Gymnastics

8.300 7.650 8.7007.400 32.050
9 8 11 10 9 

9 

Elise Rediske5406
KAATS Gymnastics MN

8.950 5.850 9.4257.775 32.000
4 11 9 2 10 

10 

Paige Tansey3053
Southern Starz

7.950 6.100 8.7508.000 30.800
11 10 8 9 11 

11 

Shawna Page4555
West Broward

0.000 0.000 9.0000.000 9.000
12 12 12 4T 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 b10 g5
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Schnelker3374
Golden City

8.600 8.750 9.0008.000 34.350
7 2 6 7 1 

1 

Brianna Ryan5407
KAATS Gymnastics MN

8.850 8.325 8.6758.450 34.300
5 3 5 10 2 

2 

Taylor Kish5405
KAATS Gymnastics MN

8.675 7.450 9.0259.025 34.175
6 5 2 6 3 

3 

Sarah Harney4541
West Broward

8.125 7.400 9.0508.850 33.425
10 6 3 5 4 

4 

Samantha Castillo4163
Boundless Gymnastics

8.175 7.975 8.3507.950 32.450
9 4 7 11 5 

5 

Emma Tschetter1468
Lakewood Ranch

8.875 9.250 9.3500.000 27.475
4 1 8T 2 6 

6 

Jasmine Laurine2149
Precision - GA

9.150 0.000 9.3258.600 27.075
2 7T 4 3 7 

7 

Ashlynn Voorhees1472
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 0.000 9.6259.300 18.925
11T 7T 1 1 8 

8 

Katie Ross1458
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 0.000 9.2000.000 18.575
1 7T 8T 4 9 

9 

Allison Minnelli1439
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 0.000 8.7000.000 17.750
3 7T 8T 9 10 

10 

Yamilette Cruz4530
West Broward

8.425 0.000 8.8000.000 17.225
8 7T 8T 8 11 

11 

Jaidyn Knight4544
West Broward

0.000 0.000 8.1250.000 8.125
11T 7T 8T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 112.350 27.575 28.100 27.825 28.850
11 1 1
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC S 111.975 27.650 28.300 27.425 28.600
12 2 1

2 Precision - GA S 109.375 28.225 27.375 25.600 28.175
31 3 6

3 Golden City S 108.775 27.050 27.300 26.925 27.500
53 4 3

4 Park Avenue S 106.875 26.825 25.475 26.175 28.400
24 5 4

5 International Gold S 101.975 18.800 28.450 27.050 27.675
47 1 2

6 West Broward S 101.550 26.050 23.775 24.725 27.000
65 6 7

7 Southern Starz S 99.475 24.325 23.250 25.925 25.975
76 7 5

8 LaFleur's Tampa S 70.300 18.025 17.775 17.275 17.225
98 8 9

9 EVO Gymnastics S 62.950 17.500 9.350 17.625 18.475
89 9 8
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Women / 9 / L9 b9 g1
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily White4856
ACE - Daytona

9.275 8.625 9.5508.800 36.250
1 3 2 1T 1 

1 

Arianna Luongo2075
Palm Beach

9.100 8.950 9.5508.075 35.675
2 1 5 1T 2 

2 

Kate Carollo256
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.875 8.925 9.0508.450 35.300
4 2 3 4 3 

3 

Dior Lacy2058
Nashville GTC

8.950 8.150 9.0759.075 35.250
3 4 1 3 4 

4 

Amanda Vergel4855
ACE - Daytona

0.000 6.850 0.0008.175 15.025
5 5 4 5 5 

5 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2020 Gasparilla Classic A/B
Meet Results
Feb 21-23, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/23/2020 11:20:57 AM

Women / 9 / L9 b9 g2
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria King2053
Nashville GTC

9.175 9.500 9.4007.300 35.375
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Hallie Blake254
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.000 9.250 9.0007.800 34.050
3 2 1 2 2 

2 

RayAnn Nadolski266
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.625 8.400 8.7507.750 33.525
2 3 2 3 3 

3 

Jazmine O'Donnell1578
DGA Tampa

0.000 6.050 0.0000.000 6.050
4 4 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 U.S. Gold  Destin S 102.875 25.500 26.575 24.000 26.800
11 1 1
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